12 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, November 2, 2005

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

http://www.johnsonassociates.ca

NATURE LOVERS DELIGHT
Totally private on dean end road, 4
bdrm, large liv rm, eat-in kitchen,
situated on a knoll in the valley w/the
river running nearby.
MarthaSummers.ca”
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A REAL STUNNER! 2700 SQ. FT.
Beautiful, almost new 4 bdrm home
located in a dynamic neighbourhood.
Spotless, tons of upgrades, 4 baths, fully
fenced lot.

Liz Doell* 05-692-30

05-664-30

* Sales Rep.

** Associate Broker

#%% Broker/Owner
%%k Ticensed Assistant

WE'RE 1 IN OUR MARKETPLACE

(%05) 877-5165

~ Erin/Hillsburgh 519-833-9714 Mississauga 905-874-3040
247 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

$374,900
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COUNTRY IN GEORGETOWN
Charming board & batten on a ravine lot,
fabulous great rm by “Otten & Otten”, hrdwd
firs, cathedral ceilings, w/outs & fireplace.

MarthaSummers.ca” 05-693-30

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
This lovely 4 bdrm, 3 bathroom home is near
park, schools and shopping. Wonderful back
garden with huge deck and mature trees.

Ruth Germain*® 05-663-30

48 FABULOUS ACRES
Charming log guest house, small 3 bdrm bung.,
ideal property to build your dream home.

MarthaSummers.ca* 05-675-91

3 BEDROO
Great location. Backs ontopark, close 1o schools,
shopping. Fully fenced yard, upgraded oa
kitchen cupboards, upgraded baths.

05-670-30

Justin Lepore”™

10 ACRES OF PARADISE
5 bdrm, 3 bath home w/inground pool.
Property features stream, dam, pond,;
trails & treed for.complete privacy.-

Monica Keess* 05-666-91

VILLAGE SETTING

Charming home on 1+ acre. Large principal
rooms. Lovely bay window in LR. Eat-in kit. has
w/o to interlock patio & huge backyard. $319,900.

Kathy Ellis* 05-659-31

LUXURY CONDO LIVING
{ bdrm in the Sands. Freshly painted, new
broadloom, indoor pool, wood workign sauna,
exercise rm, tennis, billiards.

Brenda MacDonald*

05-672-30

SUGAR MAPLE MODEL
Over 1600 sq. ft., single car garage with

entry. Move in condition. Neutral decor, close
to GO Transit and all amenities.

Elaine Blair*/Mike Cooke*

BALLINAFAD - 60 ACRES
$650,000

MarthaSummers.ca* 05-667-VL0L

05-671-30
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DOWN BY THE RIVERSIDE
Adorable bungalow in quaint village of Glen
Williams. Detached garage. 100 amp breakers,
shingles & furnace 2004, bathroom 2001.

Brenda MacDonald* 05-655-30

MATURE 1 ACRE - POOL
Private, yet close to community. Custom
built, spacious, w/o from mn fir. family rm to

inground pool.
MarthaSummers.ca* 05-673-31

LUXURY
FREEHOLD

TOWNHOME
Upgraded - 1850

.| sq ft home
@ w/bsmt w/t to
huge yard
backing onto
| private open
¢ | space, some
| trees. Fin. rec
88 rm, lots of
upgrades!

Carol
McMurray*
05-669-30

FABULOUS FREEHOLD TOWNHOME
Popular south Georgetown. Quiet street,

large fenced lot. Features 3 bdrms, 3 baths,
quality broadloom, laminate, mn fir family rm.
Iris Irwin* 05-674-30

HALTON HILLS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
2000 Business Achievement Awards

«BUSINESS OF THE YEAR”

$29P9’500 E '
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BEAUTIFUL VIEWS x MMEDI ATE PGSSEION! 1.15 COUNTRY ACRES

17 year old raised bungalow, 3 bdrms, kit
w/built-in appliances, w/o to covered sundeck
from liv rm, larg mn Ivi fam rm.

Tony* & Mary Maan*

Ravine setting. Professionally finished
basement with w/o. Inside door to
garage, gas FP. Shows like a dream.

Rob McMulkin* 05-678-30

Lots of room for growing family. Park-like
yard with ravine. $259,000.

Holly Light*

05-683-90

05-688-91
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STUNNING BUNGALOW

This home features an open concept
liv/din rm & kit. w/ceramics & gleaming
“rosewood oak"” flrs. Mbr has 4 pc
ensuite w/huge soaker tub 7 sep shower.

Steve Jenkins® 05-676-30

FABULOUS! W/FINISHED BSMT

Why buy new when its all been done?
Fabulous fam room w/vaulted ceiling,
skylights, landscaping, upgraded cabinetry.

Jodie McGucken* 05-691-30

BRAND NEW MODEL HOME!!!
Located close to Glen Williams...huge lot!!
Great Builder!! Loads of upgrades and ready
to move into!!

John* or Matthew Hill*

05-656-30
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GREAT NEW LISTING
Open concept, 3 bdrm home w/no homes
behind! Immaculate & totally finished top to
bottom incl. fin. bsmt w/rec room, computer
room & 3 pc bath.
Matthew Hill* or John Hill* 05-684-30

g
-

Trafulgar
Rd ——»

ADJALA/TOSORONTIO
Country bungalow on amazing lot!
Workshop for the hobbyist! Asking
$334,900
Holly Light*

90 ACRES...
west of Orangeville. Pond & farmland.

$299,000.
MarthaSummers.ca*

05-679-99 05-686-VL
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SOUTH ERIN 10 ACRES
Super updated 5 bdrm w/sun rm/dining rm
addition. Sun-filled. Irge principal rms, mn fir
fam. rm + laundry, 3 full baths, sauna,
inground pool.

MarthaSummers.ca”

CONDO TOWNHOUSE
Great 2 storey starter w/3+1 bdrms, eat-
in kitchen, main fir L-shaped living/dining
rms, finished w/o bsmt. Parks & greenbelt
Justin Lepore* 05-685-30

STUNNING EXECUTIVE HOME
This luxurious 3730 sq. ft. Augusta model
boasts an open concept layout w 9" & 18
ceilings & hrdwd flring throughout.
Thousands spent on upgrades.

Kim Attwell* 05-657-19

05-690-91

INVESTMENT PROPERTY
(NOT BUSINESS) FOR SALE

Solid tenants wishing to remain. Main floor
is a Health Food Store plus a 2 bedroom
apartment at upstairs level. -
Donna Robbins*/Deborah Gilmore*
05-661-90

SUPERIOR LOC
Updated house located south of Georgetown
with ideal set-up for at-home business.
Maple kitchen with ceramics, huge fam rm
with fireplace.
Kathy Ellis*

JUST MOVE RIGHT IN...
This house is gorgeous & you won't have 1o
do a thing...tastefully decorated, upgraded
ceramics & brdim, gas FP, fin. w/o bsmt.

05-680-31 Carol McMurray” 05-687-90

BRAMPTON REAL ESTATE BOARD
2003 “Community Service Award” =




